COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH S

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER	TB. 750
1. LOCATION	47 Raheen Road, Tallaght, Co. Dubl	in.
2. PROPOSAL	Double Extension at rere.	Date Further Particulars
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPEDate Received(a) Requested1.1	Date Further Particular 1.
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name R.Kendal Address 21 Rossmore Close, Templeogr	ue, Dublin 12.
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. P. Geoghegan, Address 47, Raheen Road, Tallaght,	Co. Dublin. Dublin. 2nd July 1980
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/782/80 Date 1st July 1980 Eff	ect To refuse permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Date	otified
8. APPEAL	Notified E	ecision
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of	Decision Effect
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	
	Ref. in Enforcement Register	



		PLANNING DEPARTMENT	•
bne 724755		Block 2	
		Irish Life Centre Lower Abbey Street	
NOTIFICA	TION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:	Dublin 1	ι,
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			
LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACTS	1963 & 1976	
	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		1
o;			
Mr. P. Geoghegan,	Register Reference No.	<u>TB 750</u>	•
47 Rhasen Road,	Planning Control No	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•
,		23/5/80	
Tallaght,			
Co. Dublin.	Additional Inf. Recd		•
P. Geoghage			
APPLICANT			
		I being the Planning Authority for th	he
n pursuance of its functions under the above me County Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/	R/782/80 deted	1/7/80	
			、 ·
lecide to refuse:	PERMISSION	XARACONKANXX	
or Proposed double extension at	rear 47 Raheen Road, Tallag	nt.	
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••

of property in the vicinity a and development of the area.

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council

for PRINCIPAL OFFICER

2nd July, 1980.

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of the providence of the appeal against the decision. The appeal within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to An Bord writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of £10. When an appeal has been duly made and the subject withdrawn An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instance.